PH:  (805)984-9104                            (800)635-6611            FAX:  (805)984-3008
The introduction of the UltraLight Control Systems' Camera Pivot has revolutionized
underwater photography.  Our pivot allows the photographer to convert his camera set up
from horizontal to vertical in less time than it takes for his/her strobes to recycle.  The
strobes never need repositioning whether you've switched to the vertical or horizontal
format.
Ultralight has manufactured a new pivot for some of the consumer digital housings,
which include the Tetra, the Olympus PT series, Sony, Sea and Sea.

ARMS FROM 16 INCH
DOWN TO 3 INCH
CAMERA & VIDEO ARM COMBINATIONS
SBSS-5, SBSS-8,
SBNK-8, SBDT-5
SINGLE BALL
ARMS
By using one or two of these,
you have less clamps in your
system; but you sacrifice
flexibility
Page 8
STROBE & VIDEO LIGHT ADAPTERS: (most photos below)
AD-MS Ikelite 50, MS, MV, DS-50 Substrobes
AD-Ai Ikelite 100, 100A, Ai Substrobes
AD-150 Ikelite 150, 225, 300, 400 Substrobes
AD-125 Ikelite DS-125 Substrobe
AD-200 Ikelite 200 Substrobe
AD-200A Alternative adapter for Ikelite 200 (photo below)
AD-102 Nikonos 102 Strobes
AD-103 Nikonos 103, 105 Strobes
AD-104 Nikonos 104 Strobe
AD-SS Sea and Sea Strobes, Olympus & Epoque strobes
AD-SSL Sea and Sea Strobes, longer version
AD-IN Inon strobes D-180, Z-220, Z-220s, Z-22, D-2000
AD-LS For land strobes or Amphibico video lights (photo pg.9)
AD-Mini-S For Light & Motion Sun Ray-S Mini video lights (6-32 thread)
AD-SUN L&M Sun Ray-S Pro, Elite, Classic video lights, L&M Blue Fin
& Mako housing base, or center of Titan housing
(short adapter with 10-32 bolt through the center of the ball
AD-HID L &M HID Light, larger base with 10-32 thread (same as AD-1032)
AD-UK Underwater Kinetics (SunLight "D"or Light Canon) (photo pg.9)
AD-NR NiteRider light adapter (photo pg. 9)
AD-TTL
REMOTE TTL SLAVE ADAPTOR